
Sr. No Seat. No Student Name Mother's Name %

73  A141313 MORAB SHRADDHA UMESH SHILPA 95.80%

103  A141556 PIMPALE ANUSHKA RAJESH BHUMIKA 94.80%

57  A141306 KOTHAVALE BHAVESH YASHAVANT DEEPIKA 94.60%

58  A141498 KULKARNI MRUNMAYI PRASHANT REKHA 94.60%

13  A141439 CHAUBEY NAMAN UMASHANKAR RINKU 94.20%

56  A141461 KOLHE VEDANT DEVENDRA LEENA 94.20%

140  A141443 SINGH ARYAN GHANSHYAM POONAM 93.80%

48  A141475 KENJALE VARAD PRAKASH ANITA 93.40%

80  A141352 PAREEK DISHA KAILASH MAMTA 92.80%

124  A141261 SANKHE HIMAJA JAYKUMAR JIDNYASA 92.80%

62  A141290 KUSHWAHA HARSHIT DHANANJAY PRINCY 92.40%

105  A141366 PIMPLE ARCHI VINAY VAISHALI 92.40%

137  A141343 SHETTY YASH HARISH BHARTHI 92.20%

108  A141470 PIMPLE OM PANKESH MONIKA 91.80%

76  A141278 MORE SHRAVANI NATRAJ NIRMITI 91.40%

133  A141273 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN RAFIK TARANNUM 90.80%

144  A141381 SONI YASHVI PANKAJ MANJU 90.80%

10  A141506 BONDE YOGESH JITENDRA YOGITA 90.60%

31  A141361 GHARAT VIDHI BALADEV NAMRATA 90.60%

85  A141253 PATIL AARYA VIPIN VAIBHAVI 90.40%

127  A141452 SANKHE PARNAVI HARSHAL MRUNALI 89.40%

132  A141272 SHAIKH GULAM SARWAR FAZLE ALAM SARWARI 89.40%

123  A141521 SANKHE HARSHIT NILESH KALPITA 89.00%

55  A141557 KIRTANE SRUSHTI RAJENDRA MANISHA 88.40%

93  A141236 PATIL KAVYA HITENDRA HINALI 88.40%

149  A141514 THAKARE AKSHATA SUNIL TULSI 88.40%

36  A141538 GUPTA SHWETA VASUDEV PRAMILA 88.00%

SSC NAME LIST WITH MOTHER'S NAME



81  A141448 PARIHAR TINA RAJENDRA PREMA 87.80%

96  A141232 PATIL NITI VIVEK VIBHA 87.80%

63  A141226 LADE GARGI SHARAD SAKSHI 87.60%

143  A141463 SONAWANE ANUSHKA MANOJ YOGITA 87.60%

90  A141416 PATIL GIRIJA SHARAD MADHURI 87.40%

91  A141346 PATIL HARSH NITIN SUNAYANA 87.40%

136  A141473 SHETTY PRAPTI SHAMBHU NALINI 87.20%

41  A141386 JAIN KRISHI SANTOSH JYOSTNA 87.00%

1  A141359 ABHALE MEGHANA ASHOK SUDHA 86.80%

92  A141375 PATIL HARSHIT HARESH SANGEETA 86.80%

100  A141363 PATIL SIDDHI NARESH NAINITA 86.80%

122  A141245 SANKHE ARYA NITESH NIYATI 86.80%

150  A141541 THAKUR PARTH CHANDRAKANT KAVITA 86.60%

151  A141543 THANEKAR ATHARVA GIRISH VAISHALI 86.60%

20  A141483 DONGARE KARAN ABHAY AKSHATA 86.20%

37  A141301 GUPTA TANMAY RAJARAM ANITA 86.00%

110  A141369 PRADHAN SAHILKUMAR SHANKAR MANJU 86.00%

22  A141287 GAWANDI MAARIJ MUBARAK MOINA 85.60%

154  A141545 TONGE BHAKTI AMOL VIDYA 85.20%

139  A141580 SINGH ADITYA DHARMENDRA SHWETA 84.80%

145  A141544 SREEYA SATHEESH SUJI 84.60%

38  A141233 JADHAV LARA AMIT DARSHANA 84.20%

131  A141592 SHAIKH FAIZAN YUSUF SADEKA 84.00%

87  A141525 PATIL DHANSHREE JYOTIBA MAYA 83.60%

5  A141430 ARAKH KOMAL SUNIL SANDHYA 83.20%

19  A141507 DODKE TANISH JITENDRA SUREKHA 83.20%

45  A141410 KAPADIA PRIYA MANISH ANURADHA 83.20%

52  A141322 KHEDEKAR VEDASHREE RAHUL ARCHANA 83.00%



72  A141573 MOHITE NIRVIKA RAHUL DAKSHA 82.60%

34  A141539 GILANI MUSTAFAA RAMZAN NASIM 82.20%

67  A141572 MHATRE RUTVIK KALPESH VISHAKHA 81.80%

74  A141390 MORAIS FABIEN SUNIL SILVINA 81.80%

106  A141458 PIMPLE CHINMAY SANDIP RUCHITA 81.80%

134  A141337 SHARMA SHREYA SHYAMSINGH APARNA 81.80%

2  A141392 ADBAL KRUTIKA SUNIL SRUSHTI 81.60%

47  A141332 KAPAL SANKET SANATAN SAROJ 81.00%

95  A141354 PATIL MUGDHA RAKESH ARCHANA 80.80%

27  A141335 GHARAT SHREY ANIL ANKITA 80.20%

30  A141474 GHARAT VEER PRASHANT PRAJAKTA 80.20%

115  A141420 RAUT HARDIKA JITENDRA JANHAVI 80.00%

155  A141235 VAITY SWARA DHIRAJ KIRTI 79.80%

7  A141292 BANKAR ATHARVA RAVINDRA RESHMA 79.60%

51  A141256 KHANDARE SAHIL RAJENDRA SUNITA 79.60%

97  A141212 PATIL PREM MAKARAND POONAM 78.60%

121  A141426 SAHOO KUNAL KAILASH MANORAMA 78.60%

152  A141522 THENGADI KSHITIJ CHETAN SUPRIYA 78.60%

15  A141551 CHAUHAN BHUMIKA DESHPAL USHA 78.00%

54  A141344 KHUDE AMOGH JITENDRA SANGITA 78.00%

82  A141374 PATEL HARSHIT BRIJESH SEEMA 77.80%

116  A141222 RAUT HARSH SAINATH SAMIKSHA 77.80%

70  A141338 MISHRA SHREYA SUNIL MANISHA 76.80%

49  A141225 KHAN AQEEL SHAMSTABRAZ SAJIDA 76.40%

12  A141424 CHAUBEY LAKSH ASHUTOSH SUSHMA 76.00%

84  A141462 PATEL VISHNU MUKESH BHAVANA 76.00%

9  A141372 BHUKTA SACHIN SWARUP APARNA 75.80%

83  A141357 PATEL SHUBHAM BHARAT MAMTA 75.40%



138  A141284 SHINDE SAMAR RAVI RASHMI 75.40%

86  A141340 PATIL BHARGAV BHUPENDRA HEMANGI 75.20%

118  A141201 RAUT KAVYA ASHISH POONAM 75.20%

14  A141529 CHAUDHARI SPRUHA SACHIN SHALAKA 74.80%

77  A141535 MORE VEDANT SACHIN SHWETA 74.80%

109  A141512 PIMPLE SAKSHAM DIPESH DIPTI 74.80%

69  A141368 MISHRA NIKHIL NITESH SARITA 74.60%

159  A141288 WAGHULDE PARIKSHIT RAKESH KANCHAN 74.60%

17  A141227 DAS SHRUTI SIBA PRASAD ROJALINI 74.40%

44  A141305 KAMBLI SHUBH SANDEEP SEJAL 74.20%

94  A141244 PATIL KAVYA NILESH NIHIRA 74.20%

114  A141380 RAUT DHRUVI PALKESH POOJA 74.20%

68  A141497 MHATRE SAMRUDDHI HARESH DIPTI 74.00%

43  A141246 JUNAGADWALA RAHAT SHABBIR RUBINA 73.40%

117  A141254 RAUT ISHITA YOGESH SONALI 73.40%

65  A141442 MEMON AMAAN ASHRAF NOOREN 73.20%

32  A141238 GHARE ASTHA KIRAN VIDYA 72.80%

75  A141383 MORE SALONI RAKESH SWAPNALI 72.20%

88  A141558 PATIL DHRUV DEVENDRA DEVIKA 72.20%

126  A141562 SANKHE KAIVALYA DHANESH DHANASHREE 71.80%

35  A141241 GIRI NIMITA MANOJ SADHANA 71.60%

21  A141591 DUMBA AREEZA JAVED RUBIYA 71.40%

147  A141399 TAMORE ARPIT AMIT PRATIBHA 71.40%

42  A141204 JAIN NAKUL BHAVESH SANGEETA 70.80%

60  A141476 KUMBHAR SHRADDHA VIKAS LATIKA 70.80%

33  A141378 GHORPADE SHREYA DIPAK GEETA 70.60%

135  A141464 SHETTY DHANVISH RAVINDRA SHARADA 70.60%

141  A141348 SINGH AYUSH RAM POONAM 70.40%



161  A141509 YADAV RITESH MUKESH PRIYANKA 70.40%

99  A141567 PATIL SHRAVANI BHAVESH APARNA 70.00%

120  A141490 RODRIGUES ROGER MOSES DIANA 70.00%

128  A141299 SANKHE SHRAVANI NILESH ISHA 69.80%

160  A141249 YADAV DIVYA RAMNARESH KANUPRIYA 69.80%

162  A141513 YADAV SANTSHARAN SANDIP KALAVATI 69.80%

6  A141403 BAGHEL ANKIT MANNILAL REKHA 69.20%

16  A141294 CHAVAN MANAS JAYESH JAGRUTI 69.20%

98  A141317 PATIL RUGVED BHUPESH TAPASWINI 69.00%

79  A141407 PARADHI KAIVALYA RAVI VIJAYA 68.80%

119  A141385 RAUT RIDDHI SAMADHAN SANCHITA 68.60%

102  A141524 PHATAK ANUSHKA TEJAS TANVI 67.80%

40  A141207 JAIN DHUND DILIP KANTA 67.60%

89  A141560 PATIL DHRUV VITESH VANSHIKA 67.60%

23  A141511 GHARAT AYUSH RUSHIKUMAR RISHITA 67.20%

104  A141553 PIMPALE GAURI DINESH SAMRUDDHI 66.80%

111  A141262 RAI ROHAN AKHILESH POOJA 66.60%

129  A141376 SARDAR ROSHNI RAJESH JYOTI 66.40%

24  A141519 GHARAT KHUSHI VIRAJ RUPALI 65.80%

8  A141206 BARI MANAS DEEPAK AACHAL 65.60%

157  A141455 VARMA RAGINI PAWAN VEENA 65.60%

146  A141421 SURVASE OMKAR VINOD ASHWINI 65.40%

71  A141520 MISTRY DARSHIL PAPPU PAYAL 65.00%

107  A141389 PIMPLE MONICK RAKESH SWAPNALI 65.00%

142  A141548 SINGH SHRUTI SANJAY GEETA 64.40%

158  A141532 WADE VEDANT BHARGAV MADHAVI 64.20%

50  A141581 KHAN ARSHIYA FEROZ NAZIYA 64.00%

66  A141419 MEMON FALAK SALIM MEHFUZA 64.00%



125  A141214 SANKHE JAY NARENDRA SHRUTI 63.80%

53  A141489 KHERANI FARHAN RIYAZ SAJIDA 63.60%

130  A141331 SHAIKH AAYESHA SAMEER NAAZ 63.40%

18  A141499 DMELLO SHERVIN SANTOSH SAVITA 63.20%

39  A141266 JADHAV NIHAL SANTOSH MANISHA 63.20%

46  A141334 KAPADIYA HETAL MAHENDRA AARTI 63.20%

4  A141291 ANSARI AZHARUDDIN IMTIYAZ TABASSUM 63.00%

61  A141219 KURUKUNTLA PREETI PRASAD GEETA 60.80%

28  A141411 GHARAT SHRIYA RAHUL SHREYANI 60.60%

101  A141477 PAWADE CHIRAG KALPESH KRUPALI 60.60%

26  A141326 GHARAT SHRENI DINESH DIPTI 60.00%

113  A141379 RAUT DHRUVI MAHESH MANSI 58.20%

148  A141427 TAMORE NEEL KALPESH VAISHALI 58.00%

59  A141406 KUMAWAT ADITYA PRAVIN MANJU 57.20%

64  A141517 MALI HIMANSHI BANSILAL SOVINI 57.20%

3  A141303 ALAM SAQUIB AFROZ ASGARI 56.80%

78  A141319 NATALKAR VEDANT CHETAN MINAKSHI 56.80%

156  A141523 VALVI TANISHKA RAJARAM RAJVINI 56.00%

112  A141218 RANA SAHIL PRASHANT PINAL 54.60%

153  A141564 TIWARI SHIVAM SUSHIL PRATIMA 52.60%

11  A141328 BUTIYA NITESH DINESH SUNITA 50.20%

25  A141554 GHARAT PIYUSH VIJAY VRUSHALI 49.60%

29  A141312 GHARAT VEED VISHAL VISHAKHA 46.20%



Sr. No Seat. No Student Name Mother's Name %
1  A141313 MORAB SHRADDHA UMESH SHILPA 95.80% FIRST
2  A141556 PIMPALE ANUSHKA RAJESH BHUMIKA 94.80% SECOND
3  A141306 KOTHAVALE BHAVESH YASHAVANT DEEPIKA 94.60% THIRD
4  A141498 KULKARNI MRUNMAYI PRASHANT REKHA 94.60% THIRD
5  A141439 CHAUBEY NAMAN UMASHANKAR RINKU 94.20% DISTINCTION
6  A141461 KOLHE VEDANT DEVENDRA LEENA 94.20% DISTINCTION
7  A141443 SINGH ARYAN GHANSHYAM POONAM 93.80% DISTINCTION
8  A141475 KENJALE VARAD PRAKASH ANITA 93.40% DISTINCTION
9  A141352 PAREEK DISHA KAILASH MAMTA 92.80% DISTINCTION

10  A141261 SANKHE HIMAJA JAYKUMAR JIDNYASA 92.80% DISTINCTION
11  A141290 KUSHWAHA HARSHIT DHANANJAY PRINCY 92.40% DISTINCTION
12  A141366 PIMPLE ARCHI VINAY VAISHALI 92.40% DISTINCTION
13  A141343 SHETTY YASH HARISH BHARTHI 92.20% DISTINCTION
14  A141470 PIMPLE OM PANKESH MONIKA 91.80% DISTINCTION
15  A141278 MORE SHRAVANI NATRAJ NIRMITI 91.40% DISTINCTION
16  A141273 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN RAFIK TARANNUM 90.80% DISTINCTION
17  A141381 SONI YASHVI PANKAJ MANJU 90.80% DISTINCTION
18  A141506 BONDE YOGESH JITENDRA YOGITA 90.60% DISTINCTION
19  A141361 GHARAT VIDHI BALADEV NAMRATA 90.60% DISTINCTION
20  A141253 PATIL AARYA VIPIN VAIBHAVI 90.40% DISTINCTION
21  A141452 SANKHE PARNAVI HARSHAL MRUNALI 89.40% DISTINCTION
22  A141272 SHAIKH GULAM SARWAR FAZLE ALAM SARWARI 89.40% DISTINCTION
23  A141521 SANKHE HARSHIT NILESH KALPITA 89.00% DISTINCTION
24  A141557 KIRTANE SRUSHTI RAJENDRA MANISHA 88.40% DISTINCTION
25  A141236 PATIL KAVYA HITENDRA HINALI 88.40% DISTINCTION
26  A141514 THAKARE AKSHATA SUNIL TULSI 88.40% DISTINCTION
27  A141538 GUPTA SHWETA VASUDEV PRAMILA 88.00% DISTINCTION
28  A141448 PARIHAR TINA RAJENDRA PREMA 87.80% DISTINCTION
29  A141232 PATIL NITI VIVEK VIBHA 87.80% DISTINCTION
30  A141226 LADE GARGI SHARAD SAKSHI 87.60% DISTINCTION
31  A141463 SONAWANE ANUSHKA MANOJ YOGITA 87.60% DISTINCTION
32  A141416 PATIL GIRIJA SHARAD MADHURI 87.40% DISTINCTION
33  A141346 PATIL HARSH NITIN SUNAYANA 87.40% DISTINCTION
34  A141473 SHETTY PRAPTI SHAMBHU NALINI 87.20% DISTINCTION
35  A141386 JAIN KRISHI SANTOSH JYOSTNA 87.00% DISTINCTION
36  A141359 ABHALE MEGHANA ASHOK SUDHA 86.80% DISTINCTION
37  A141375 PATIL HARSHIT HARESH SANGEETA 86.80% DISTINCTION
38  A141363 PATIL SIDDHI NARESH NAINITA 86.80% DISTINCTION
39  A141245 SANKHE ARYA NITESH NIYATI 86.80% DISTINCTION
40  A141541 THAKUR PARTH CHANDRAKANT KAVITA 86.60% DISTINCTION
41  A141543 THANEKAR ATHARVA GIRISH VAISHALI 86.60% DISTINCTION

SSC NAME LIST WITH MOTHER'S NAME



42  A141483 DONGARE KARAN ABHAY AKSHATA 86.20% DISTINCTION
43  A141301 GUPTA TANMAY RAJARAM ANITA 86.00% DISTINCTION
44  A141369 PRADHAN SAHILKUMAR SHANKAR MANJU 86.00% DISTINCTION
45  A141287 GAWANDI MAARIJ MUBARAK MOINA 85.60% DISTINCTION
46  A141545 TONGE BHAKTI AMOL VIDYA 85.20% DISTINCTION
47  A141580 SINGH ADITYA DHARMENDRA SHWETA 84.80% DISTINCTION
48  A141544 SREEYA SATHEESH SUJI 84.60% DISTINCTION
49  A141233 JADHAV LARA AMIT DARSHANA 84.20% DISTINCTION
50  A141592 SHAIKH FAIZAN YUSUF SADEKA 84.00% DISTINCTION
51  A141525 PATIL DHANSHREE JYOTIBA MAYA 83.60% DISTINCTION
52  A141430 ARAKH KOMAL SUNIL SANDHYA 83.20% DISTINCTION
53  A141507 DODKE TANISH JITENDRA SUREKHA 83.20% DISTINCTION
54  A141410 KAPADIA PRIYA MANISH ANURADHA 83.20% DISTINCTION
55  A141322 KHEDEKAR VEDASHREE RAHUL ARCHANA 83.00% DISTINCTION
56  A141573 MOHITE NIRVIKA RAHUL DAKSHA 82.60% DISTINCTION
57  A141539 GILANI MUSTAFAA RAMZAN NASIM 82.20% DISTINCTION
58  A141572 MHATRE RUTVIK KALPESH VISHAKHA 81.80% DISTINCTION
59  A141390 MORAIS FABIEN SUNIL SILVINA 81.80% DISTINCTION
60  A141458 PIMPLE CHINMAY SANDIP RUCHITA 81.80% DISTINCTION
61  A141337 SHARMA SHREYA SHYAMSINGH APARNA 81.80% DISTINCTION
62  A141392 ADBAL KRUTIKA SUNIL SRUSHTI 81.60% DISTINCTION
63  A141332 KAPAL SANKET SANATAN SAROJ 81.00% DISTINCTION
64  A141354 PATIL MUGDHA RAKESH ARCHANA 80.80% DISTINCTION
65  A141335 GHARAT SHREY ANIL ANKITA 80.20% DISTINCTION
66  A141474 GHARAT VEER PRASHANT PRAJAKTA 80.20% DISTINCTION
67  A141420 RAUT HARDIKA JITENDRA JANHAVI 80.00% DISTINCTION
68  A141235 VAITY SWARA DHIRAJ KIRTI 79.80% DISTINCTION
69  A141292 BANKAR ATHARVA RAVINDRA RESHMA 79.60% DISTINCTION
70  A141256 KHANDARE SAHIL RAJENDRA SUNITA 79.60% DISTINCTION
71  A141212 PATIL PREM MAKARAND POONAM 78.60% DISTINCTION
72  A141426 SAHOO KUNAL KAILASH MANORAMA 78.60% DISTINCTION
73  A141522 THENGADI KSHITIJ CHETAN SUPRIYA 78.60% DISTINCTION
74  A141551 CHAUHAN BHUMIKA DESHPAL USHA 78.00% DISTINCTION
75  A141344 KHUDE AMOGH JITENDRA SANGITA 78.00% DISTINCTION
76  A141374 PATEL HARSHIT BRIJESH SEEMA 77.80% DISTINCTION
77  A141222 RAUT HARSH SAINATH SAMIKSHA 77.80% DISTINCTION
78  A141338 MISHRA SHREYA SUNIL MANISHA 76.80% DISTINCTION
79  A141225 KHAN AQEEL SHAMSTABRAZ SAJIDA 76.40% DISTINCTION
80  A141424 CHAUBEY LAKSH ASHUTOSH SUSHMA 76.00% DISTINCTION
81  A141462 PATEL VISHNU MUKESH BHAVANA 76.00% DISTINCTION
82  A141372 BHUKTA SACHIN SWARUP APARNA 75.80% DISTINCTION
83  A141357 PATEL SHUBHAM BHARAT MAMTA 75.40% DISTINCTION
84  A141284 SHINDE SAMAR RAVI RASHMI 75.40% DISTINCTION
85  A141340 PATIL BHARGAV BHUPENDRA HEMANGI 75.20% DISTINCTION



86  A141201 RAUT KAVYA ASHISH POONAM 75.20% DISTINCTION
87  A141529 CHAUDHARI SPRUHA SACHIN SHALAKA 74.80% FIRST CLASS
88  A141535 MORE VEDANT SACHIN SHWETA 74.80% FIRST CLASS
89  A141512 PIMPLE SAKSHAM DIPESH DIPTI 74.80% FIRST CLASS
90  A141368 MISHRA NIKHIL NITESH SARITA 74.60% FIRST CLASS
91  A141288 WAGHULDE PARIKSHIT RAKESH KANCHAN 74.60% FIRST CLASS
92  A141227 DAS SHRUTI SIBA PRASAD ROJALINI 74.40% FIRST CLASS
93  A141305 KAMBLI SHUBH SANDEEP SEJAL 74.20% FIRST CLASS
94  A141244 PATIL KAVYA NILESH NIHIRA 74.20% FIRST CLASS
95  A141380 RAUT DHRUVI PALKESH POOJA 74.20% FIRST CLASS
96  A141497 MHATRE SAMRUDDHI HARESH DIPTI 74.00% FIRST CLASS
97  A141246 JUNAGADWALA RAHAT SHABBIR RUBINA 73.40% FIRST CLASS
98  A141254 RAUT ISHITA YOGESH SONALI 73.40% FIRST CLASS
99  A141442 MEMON AMAAN ASHRAF NOOREN 73.20% FIRST CLASS

100  A141238 GHARE ASTHA KIRAN VIDYA 72.80% FIRST CLASS
101  A141383 MORE SALONI RAKESH SWAPNALI 72.20% FIRST CLASS
102  A141558 PATIL DHRUV DEVENDRA DEVIKA 72.20% FIRST CLASS
103  A141562 SANKHE KAIVALYA DHANESH DHANASHREE 71.80% FIRST CLASS
104  A141241 GIRI NIMITA MANOJ SADHANA 71.60% FIRST CLASS
105  A141591 DUMBA AREEZA JAVED RUBIYA 71.40% FIRST CLASS
106  A141399 TAMORE ARPIT AMIT PRATIBHA 71.40% FIRST CLASS
107  A141204 JAIN NAKUL BHAVESH SANGEETA 70.80% FIRST CLASS
108  A141476 KUMBHAR SHRADDHA VIKAS LATIKA 70.80% FIRST CLASS
109  A141378 GHORPADE SHREYA DIPAK GEETA 70.60% FIRST CLASS
110  A141464 SHETTY DHANVISH RAVINDRA SHARADA 70.60% FIRST CLASS
111  A141348 SINGH AYUSH RAM POONAM 70.40% FIRST CLASS
112  A141509 YADAV RITESH MUKESH PRIYANKA 70.40% FIRST CLASS
113  A141567 PATIL SHRAVANI BHAVESH APARNA 70.00% FIRST CLASS
114  A141490 RODRIGUES ROGER MOSES DIANA 70.00% FIRST CLASS
115  A141299 SANKHE SHRAVANI NILESH ISHA 69.80% FIRST CLASS
116  A141249 YADAV DIVYA RAMNARESH KANUPRIYA 69.80% FIRST CLASS
117  A141513 YADAV SANTSHARAN SANDIP KALAVATI 69.80% FIRST CLASS
118  A141403 BAGHEL ANKIT MANNILAL REKHA 69.20% FIRST CLASS
119  A141294 CHAVAN MANAS JAYESH JAGRUTI 69.20% FIRST CLASS
120  A141317 PATIL RUGVED BHUPESH TAPASWINI 69.00% FIRST CLASS
121  A141407 PARADHI KAIVALYA RAVI VIJAYA 68.80% FIRST CLASS
122  A141385 RAUT RIDDHI SAMADHAN SANCHITA 68.60% FIRST CLASS
123  A141524 PHATAK ANUSHKA TEJAS TANVI 67.80% FIRST CLASS
124  A141207 JAIN DHUND DILIP KANTA 67.60% FIRST CLASS
125  A141560 PATIL DHRUV VITESH VANSHIKA 67.60% FIRST CLASS
126  A141511 GHARAT AYUSH RUSHIKUMAR RISHITA 67.20% FIRST CLASS
138  A141581 KHAN ARSHIYA FEROZ SAMRUDDHI 67.00% FIRST CLASS
127  A141553 PIMPALE GAURI DINESH POOJA 66.80% FIRST CLASS
128  A141262 RAI ROHAN AKHILESH JYOTI 66.60% FIRST CLASS



129  A141376 SARDAR ROSHNI RAJESH RUPALI 66.40% FIRST CLASS
130  A141519 GHARAT KHUSHI VIRAJ AACHAL 65.80% FIRST CLASS
131  A141206 BARI MANAS DEEPAK VEENA 65.60% FIRST CLASS
132  A141455 VARMA RAGINI PAWAN ASHWINI 65.60% FIRST CLASS
133  A141421 SURVASE OMKAR VINOD PAYAL 65.40% FIRST CLASS
134  A141520 MISTRY DARSHIL PAPPU SWAPNALI 65.00% FIRST CLASS
135  A141389 PIMPLE MONICK RAKESH GEETA 65.00% FIRST CLASS
136  A141548 SINGH SHRUTI SANJAY MADHAVI 64.40% FIRST CLASS
137  A141532 WADE VEDANT BHARGAV NAZIYA 64.20% FIRST CLASS
139  A141419 MEMON FALAK SALIM MEHFUZA 64.00% FIRST CLASS
140  A141214 SANKHE JAY NARENDRA SHRUTI 63.80% FIRST CLASS
141  A141489 KHERANI FARHAN RIYAZ SAJIDA 63.60% FIRST CLASS
142  A141331 SHAIKH AAYESHA SAMEER NAAZ 63.40% FIRST CLASS
143  A141499 DMELLO SHERVIN SANTOSH SAVITA 63.20% FIRST CLASS
144  A141266 JADHAV NIHAL SANTOSH MANISHA 63.20% FIRST CLASS
145  A141334 KAPADIYA HETAL MAHENDRA AARTI 63.20% FIRST CLASS
146  A141291 ANSARI AZHARUDDIN IMTIYAZ TABASSUM 63.00% FIRST CLASS
147  A141219 KURUKUNTLA PREETI PRASAD GEETA 60.80% FIRST CLASS
148  A141411 GHARAT SHRIYA RAHUL SHREYANI 60.60% FIRST CLASS
149  A141477 PAWADE CHIRAG KALPESH KRUPALI 60.60% FIRST CLASS
150  A141326 GHARAT SHRENI DINESH DIPTI 60.00% FIRST CLASS
151  A141379 RAUT DHRUVI MAHESH MANSI 58.20% SECOND CLASS
152  A141427 TAMORE NEEL KALPESH VAISHALI 58.00% SECOND CLASS
153  A141406 KUMAWAT ADITYA PRAVIN MANJU 57.20% SECOND CLASS
154  A141517 MALI HIMANSHI BANSILAL SOVINI 57.20% SECOND CLASS
155  A141303 ALAM SAQUIB AFROZ ASGARI 56.80% SECOND CLASS
156  A141319 NATALKAR VEDANT CHETAN MINAKSHI 56.80% SECOND CLASS
157  A141523 VALVI TANISHKA RAJARAM RAJVINI 56.00% SECOND CLASS
158  A141218 RANA SAHIL PRASHANT PINAL 54.60% SECOND CLASS
159  A141564 TIWARI SHIVAM SUSHIL PRATIMA 52.60% SECOND CLASS
160  A141328 BUTIYA NITESH DINESH SUNITA 50.20% SECOND CLASS
161  A141554 GHARAT PIYUSH VIJAY VRUSHALI 49.60% SECOND CLASS
162  A141312 GHARAT VEED VISHAL VISHAKHA 46.20% SECOND CLASS
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